
2017083 WP Mini 5
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051137 Winelands

A1

[1] Janke VILJOEN

BYE

3

4

TSA051231

TSA071360

Winelands

WP

Jané LOUW

ZOE  VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA051289

TSA051045

Winelands

WP

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Carla LE ROUX 7-6(3), 6-3

7

8

TSA061139

TSA061431

Winelands

WP

Emma VOS

Maria INGGS 6-1, 3-6, 7-6

9

10

TSA061256

TSA061495

Winelands Lara EHLERS

Liana LAITADZE 6-3, 6-3

11

12

TSA061355

TSA061270

WP

WP

Sophia FULLER

[3] Rebecca WIDAN 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA051039

TSA051334

EDEN

WP

MIEKE  THERON

Lerize DE VILLIERS 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA051280 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Wilmien VOS

[1] Janke VILJOEN

Jané LOUW

6-1, 6-4

Carla LE ROUX

Emma VOS

6-2, 3-6, 6-3

Lara EHLERS

[3] Rebecca WIDAN

6-0, 7-6(5)

MIEKE  THERON

[2] Wilmien VOS

6-0, 1-6, 6-2

[1] Janke VILJOEN

Carla LE ROUX

6-1, 6-4

[3] Rebecca WIDAN

[2] Wilmien VOS

6-3, 6-0

[1] Janke VILJOEN

[2] Wilmien VOS

6-2, 6-2

[1] Janke VILJOEN

Carla LE ROUX

[3] Rebecca WIDAN 6-3, 6-2

Position 3-4

[3] Rebecca WIDAN

Jané LOUW

Emma VOS 6-0, 6-3

Lara EHLERS

MIEKE  THERON 6-3, 6-3

Jané LOUW

MIEKE  THERON

6-2, 6-3

Position 5-8

Jané LOUW

Emma VOS

Lara EHLERS 6-4, 6-1

Position 7-8

Lara EHLERS



E1

BYE

ZOE  VAN NIEKERK

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Maria INGGS 6-2, 6-1

Liana LAITADZE

Sophia FULLER 6-4, 6-3

E4

Lerize DE VILLIERS

BYE

ZOE  VAN NIEKERK

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Walkover

Sophia FULLER

Lerize DE VILLIERS

7-5, 6-2

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Lerize DE VILLIERS

6-0, 6-4

Position 9-16

[4] LaRi BAUERMEISTER

F1

BYE

Sophia FULLER

Position 11-12

Sophia FULLER

G1

BYE

Maria INGGS

G2

Liana LAITADZE

BYE

Maria INGGS

Liana LAITADZE

Walkover

Position 13-16

Maria INGGS

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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